
         
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cnr 2nd Avenue Grobler and Barlow Street 
 
 
 
 

 
 INVITATION TO TENDER/BID FOR THE FOLLOWING SERVICES 

 

Elias Motsoaledi local Municipality shall adjudicate Bids in accordance with the Supply Chain Management Policy of the Municipality and PPPFA. 
The 80/20 points system will be used for Bids below R 1000 000 and 90/10 for Bids above R 1000 000 

 

 
Tender Number 

 
Project Description 

 
Non- Refundable 
Tender 
Document Price 

 
Compulsory 
Briefing Session 

 
Closing date and 
time 

 
EMLM 05/2015 

 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL: 

RECAPITALISATION OF FLEET AND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION 
“AS AND WHEN REQUIRED” 

 

 
R500-00 

 
15 October 2014 
@10:00 (Municipal 
Chamber) 

 
28 October 2014 
@12:00 

EMLM 06/2015 PROVISION OF COMPETENCY- BASED ASSESSMENT 

TRAINING IN END-USER COMPUTING ( NQF LEVEL 3) “AS 

AND WHEN REQUIRED” 

 

 
R 350-00 

 
15 October 2014 
@10:00 (Municipal 
Chamber) 

 
28 October 2014 
@11:00 

 
EMLM 07/2015 
 
 

 

TERMS OF REFERENCE FOR THE MANAGEMENT & CONTROL 
OF OUTDOOR ADVERTISING SPACE 

 
 

 
 
 R 350-00 

 
15 October 2014 
@10:00 (Municipal 
Chamber) 

 
28 October 2014 
@10:00 

     

 

Terms of reference shall be available on the 13 October 2014 @ 10:00am; at the cost as mentioned. For any enquiries related to 
procurement of Terms of reference please contact Mr. Joseph Moloto @ Tel No: 013 262 3056, Finance Department. Service 
Provides that want to use the services of the courier companies must make the arrangement with the courier companies on 
their own risk and expenses. 
 
The council reserves the right to either accept the whole or part of any Bid, or not to appoint at all. Facsimiles or e-mail are not 
acceptable. Bidders will be required to show compliance with the New Preferential Procurement policy Framework Act of 07 
December 2011. 
 
Tenders will be received as per the dates stated above must be enclosed in sealed envelopes, bearing the applicable Tender 
heading, reference and contract number, as well as the closing time and due date, and must be placed in the TENDER BOX in 
Main Municipal Building, in which bidders will be opened at the time indicated in public. 

 
 

…………………………… 
R.M MAREDI 
ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

Phone: (013) 262 3056/7/8/9 

Fax: (013) 262 2547 / 2886 /2893 

 

P.O. Box 48 

Groblersdal, 0470 

Elias Motsoaledi Local  

Municipality 

Our Ref:                                             Correspond with the Municipal Manager 

Ons Verw:    TENDER – S C M                  Korrespondeer met die Munisipale Bestuurder 

 


